
2022 Detroit Mercy Titans Softball

Conference statistics for Detroit Mercy (as of May 09, 2022)

(Horizon games only Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 6-21   Home: 3-9   Away: 3-12   Horizon: 6-21

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

 0 PERU, Taryn  . 3 1 6 27-27 76 10 24 3 0 3 13 36  . 4 7 4 7 2 13 0  . 3 8 4 1 2 0-0 35 36 10  . 8 7 7

 3 TANGUAY, McKenna  . 3 0 1 27-27 83 15 25 3 0 5 9 43  . 5 1 8 12 3 10 0  . 4 0 8 0 0 2-2 57 2 3  . 9 5 2

 2 GAUTHIER, Taylor  . 2 9 9 21-21 67 8 20 1 0 0 1 21  . 3 1 3 5 1 3 0  . 3 5 6 0 1 4-5 40 26 8  . 8 9 2

27 CHAPMAN, Jordyn  . 2 7 9 26-26 68 5 19 3 0 1 6 25  . 3 6 8 8 0 11 0  . 3 5 5 0 1 0-0 113 15 5  . 9 6 2

 9 ROTH, Piper  . 2 7 6 18-18 58 3 16 2 0 0 5 18  . 3 1 0 1 0 6 0  . 2 8 3 1 1 0-0 39 21 4  . 9 3 8

12 TROTMAN, Renee  . 2 0 0 18-17 45 4 9 1 0 1 3 13  . 2 8 9 8 0 14 0  . 3 2 1 0 0 0-0 78 4 5  . 9 4 3

18 LARA, Jaiden  . 1 9 0 20-13 42 6 8 0 0 3 7 17  . 4 0 5 3 1 14 0  . 2 6 1 0 0 0-0 23 11 5  . 8 7 2

 6 HAZEL, Jordan  . 1 7 5 25-24 63 3 11 0 0 1 4 14  . 2 2 2 3 0 22 0  . 2 1 2 0 0 0-1 37 2 1  . 9 7 5

21 MORTENSEN, Leena  . 1 5 0 27-26 80 1 12 4 0 0 5 16  . 2 0 0 6 2 7 2  . 2 2 7 0 0 0-0 36 0 2  . 9 4 7

11 PAVER, Liz  . 1 1 1 24-23 54 3 6 0 0 2 5 12  . 2 2 2 4 0 19 1  . 1 6 9 1 1 0-0 33 3 1  . 9 7 3

--------------------

10 SMITH, Allison  . 2 0 0 15-12 25 5 5 1 0 1 5 9  . 3 6 0 4 2 11 0  . 3 5 5 0 0 0-1 23 13 3  . 9 2 3

88 MORROW, Keira  . 1 0 0 8-2 10 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 1 0 0 3 0 2 0  . 3 0 8 0 1 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

22 HEILNER, Maddy  . 0 7 7 8-4 13 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 0 7 7 1 0 5 0  . 1 4 3 0 0 0-0 4 0 1  . 8 0 0

 4 WOLFBAUER, Kara  . 0 0 0 14-3 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 2 0 1 0  . 2 5 0 0 0 0-0 2 1 0 1.000

 8 MURPHY, Liz  . 0 0 0 20-18 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 1 0 0 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 0-0 5 28 0 1.000

 7 SPITZER, Chloe  . 0 0 0 10-8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 7 0 1.000

13 ERICKSON, Kara  . 0 0 0 19-0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1-2 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

44 WARRINGTON, Olivia  . 0 0 0 6-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 5 0 1.000

15 MURPHY, Alexis  . 0 0 0 2-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000

Totals  . 2 2 7 27 692 71 157 18 0 17 63 226  . 3 2 7 68 11 138 3  . 3 0 5 3 7 7-11 526 174 48  . 9 3 6

Opponents  . 3 1 6 27 756 158 239 60 6 30 147 401  . 5 3 0 49 14 96 3  . 3 6 7 5 22 31-37 549 204 28  . 9 6 4

LOB - Team (161), Opp (162). DPs turned - Team (4), Opp (13).

(Horizon games only Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

 8 MURPHY, Liz  4 . 4 1 4-14 20 18 15 1/0 1 114.1 150 98 72 30 66 37 4 13  . 3 0 9 4 12 0 3 17

 7 SPITZER, Chloe  5 . 9 8 1-6 10 8 2 0/0 0 41.0 59 43 35 11 18 15 2 12  . 3 2 4 3 1 0 2 4

--------------------

44 WARRINGTON, Olivia  5 . 4 4 1-1 6 1 1 0/0 1 18.0 27 14 14 5 12 7 0 4  . 3 4 2 2 1 0 0 1

15 MURPHY, Alexis 10.50 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 2.0 3 3 3 3 0 1 0 1  . 3 3 3 1 0 0 0 0

Totals  4 . 9 5 6-21 27 27 18 1/0 2 175.1 239 158 124 49 96 60 6 30  . 3 1 6 10 14 0 5 22

Opponents  2 . 3 0 21-6 27 27 14 4/1 2 183.0 157 71 60 68 138 18 0 17  . 2 2 7 14 11 0 3 7

PB - Team (2), PERU, T 2, Opp (3). SBA/ATT - CHAPMAN, J (28-33), MURPHY (21-25), SPITZER, C (7-8), WARRINGTON (1-2), PERU, T

(1-2).



2022 Detroit Mercy Titans Softball

Conference statistics for Detroit Mercy (as of May 09, 2022)

(Horizon games only Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

 8 MURPHY, Liz 33 5 28 0 1.000 2 21 4  . 8 4 0 0 0

 7 SPITZER, Chloe 7 0 7 0 1.000 0 7 1  . 8 7 5 0 0

44 WARRINGTON, Olivia 5 0 5 0 1.000 0 1 1  . 5 0 0 0 0

 4 WOLFBAUER, Kara 3 2 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

15 MURPHY, Alexis 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 6 HAZEL, Jordan 40 37 2 1  . 9 7 5 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

11 PAVER, Liz 37 33 3 1  . 9 7 3 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

27 CHAPMAN, Jordyn 133 113 15 5  . 9 6 2 0 28 5  . 8 4 8 0 0

 3 TANGUAY, McKenna 62 57 2 3  . 9 5 2 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

21 MORTENSEN, Leena 38 36 0 2  . 9 4 7 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

12 TROTMAN, Renee 87 78 4 5  . 9 4 3 2 0 0   - - - 0 0

 9 ROTH, Piper 64 39 21 4  . 9 3 8 1 0 0   - - - 0 0

10 SMITH, Allison 39 23 13 3  . 9 2 3 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 2 GAUTHIER, Taylor 74 40 26 8  . 8 9 2 2 0 0   - - - 0 0

 0 PERU, Taryn 81 35 36 10  . 8 7 7 0 1 1  . 5 0 0 2 0

18 LARA, Jaiden 39 23 11 5  . 8 7 2 2 0 0   - - - 0 0

22 HEILNER, Maddy 5 4 0 1  . 8 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

88 MORROW, Keira 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

13 ERICKSON, Kara 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Totals 748 526 174 48  . 9 3 6 4 31 6  . 8 3 8 2 0

Opponents 781 549 204 28  . 9 6 4 13 7 4  . 6 3 6 3 0


